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Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

12 ABBOTSFORD CRES 1

31 ABBOTSFORD CRES 1

45 ABBOTSFORD CRES 1

51 BERARD WAY 1

39 BERRYDALE AVE 1

63 BERRYDALE AVE 1

93 BERRYDALE AVE 1

27 ALBURG DR 1

114 BETHUNE WAY 1

10 ALDERWOOD RD 1

14 ALDERWOOD RD 1

85 BIBEAU BAY 1

16 ALDERWOOD RD 1

6 BIRCH BAY 1

10 BLENHEIM AVE 1

115 BLENHEIM AVE 1

4 BLUERIDGE BAY 1

88 BLUEWATER CRES 1

99 BLUE MOUNTAIN RD 1

429 BONNER AVE 1

533 BOURGEAULT ST 1

78 ALGONQUIN AVE 1

23 ALMOND BAY 1

548 BOWMAN AVE 1

142 AMERSHAM CRES 1

565 BOWMAN AVE 1

12 APPLETON ST 1

125 ARCHIBALD ST 1

763 ARCHIBALD ST 1

27 BRAMTON ST 1

121 ARDEN AVE 1

481 BRANDON AVE 1

132 ARDEN AVE 1

770 BRAZIER ST 1

15 ARGONNE BAY 1

10 BREBEUF RD 1

50 ARGONNE BAY 1

14 BREBEUF RD 1

22 BRENTFORD RD 1

64 BREWSTER BAY 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

63 BRIAR DEL PL 1

64 BRISBANE AVE 1

23 CUNARD PL 1

97 CUNNINGTON AVE 1

38 BRONSTONE BLVD 1

230 ARNOLD AVE 1

248 BRONX AVE 1

333 ARNOLD AVE 1

369 BRONX AVE 1

757 DALY ST S 1

339 ARNOLD AVE 1

413 ARNOLD AVE 1

49 D'ARCY DR 1

1012 DAY ST 1

1106 DAY ST 1

1603 DAY ST 1

21 DAYTON DR 1

6 DE JONG CRES 1

55 BURNABY BAY 1

336 DE LA CATHEDRALE AVE 1

340 DE LA CATHEDRALE AVE 1

31 BURNHILL BAY 1

835 DE L'EGLISE AVE 1

47 BURNTWOOD CRES 1

836 DE L'EGLISE AVE 1

2 ASHTON AVE 1

288 DES MEURONS ST 1

5 ASHTON AVE 1

325 DES MEURONS ST 1

300 DEVON AVE 1

188 DOLLARD BLVD 1

255 DOLLARD BLVD 1

279 DONALDA AVE 1

35 DONEGAL BAY 1

75 AUGUSTA DR 1

171 AVALON RD 1

31 BUTTONWOOD BAY 1

403 DOWLING AVE E 1

54 CABOT CRES 1

6 AVONDALE RD 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

355 DRAKE BLVD 1

16 AVONDALE RD 1

27 CALLUM CRES 1

235 CAMBIE RD 1

347 DUBUC ST 1

55 BAIRDMORE BLVD UNIT 32 1

15 CAMEO CRES 1

438 DUBUC ST 1

270 BAIRDMORE BLVD 1

442 DUBUC ST 1

306 BALFOUR AVE 1

29 CAMROSE BAY 1

896 DUGAS ST 1

19 CAPRICORN PL 1

476 CARLAW AVE 1

585 CARLAW AVE 1

246 DUNKIRK DR 1

80 DUNRAVEN AVE 1

665 GREENE AVE 1

400 DUNROBIN AVE 1

130 GREENVIEW RD 1

412 DUNROBIN AVE 1

471 GREY ST 1

416 DUNROBIN AVE 1

58 GREYFRIARS RD 1

528 DUNROBIN AVE 1

97 GREYFRIARS RD 1

589 DUNROBIN AVE 1

644 GRIERSON AVE 1

613 DUNROBIN AVE 1

646 GRIERSON AVE 1

3 DURADO BAY 1

15 GRIMSTON RD 1

5 DURHAM BAY 1

8 CASCADE BAY 1

10 DURHAM BAY 1

98 GUAY AVE 1

40 CASCADE BAY 1

271 DUSSAULT AVE 1

114 GULL LAKE RD 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

295 EAGLEMERE DR 1

192 GULL LAKE RD 1

643 BARDAL BAY 1

97 HAIG AVE 1

685 BARDAL BAY 1

4 HALKIRK BAY 1

689 BARDAL BAY 1

39 EAST SPRINGS COVE 1

2350 HALLAMA DR 1

9 ECHO BAY 1

208 HALLFIELD BAY 1

95 BARRINGTON AVE 1

23 ECHO BAY 1

294 HAMEL AVE 1

134 BARRINGTON AVE 1

78 EDGEMONT DR 1

314 HAMEL AVE 1

179 EDGEWATER DR 1

316 HAMEL AVE 1

820 BARRY AVE 1

389 EDGEWOOD ST 1

340 BARTLET AVE 1

394 EDGEWOOD ST 1

24 HANDYSIDE AVE 1

551 EDISON AVE 1

112 HANDYSIDE AVE 1

122 EDWARD AVE E 1

150 HANDYSIDE AVE 1

51 CEDAR PL 1

310 EDWARD AVE W 1

137 EGERTON RD 1

590 HARBISON AVE E 1

71 BAYRIDGE AVE 1

156 EGERTON RD 1

437 HARBISON AVE W 1

508 HARBISON AVE W 1

513 HARBISON AVE W 1

171 CHALMERS AVE 1

547 CHALMERS AVE 1

641 CHALMERS AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

845 CHALMERS AVE E 1

101 ELM PARK RD 1

857 CHALMERS AVE E 1

185 HARPER AVE 1

18 CHAMPAGNE CRES 1

35 EMORY RD 1

52 CHAMPLAIN ST 1

142 ENFIELD CRES 1

117 HARROWBY AVE 1

1420 CHANCELLOR DR 1

51 HART AVE 1

114 BECKINSALE BAY 1

1615 CHANCELLOR DR 1

185 BECKINSALE BAY 1

570 CHELSEA AVE 1

149 ESSAR AVE 1

436 HARVARD AVE W 1

140 CHELSEA PL 1

37 ESSEX AVE 1

2 HATCHER RD 1

38 BELAIR RD 1

257 CHERITON AVE 1

126 HATCHER RD 1

42 CHERWELL RD 1

209 HATCHER RD 1

20 CHIPPAWA BAY 1

257 EUGENIE ST 1

45 HAWSTEAD RD 1

220 CHRISTIE RD 1

263 EUGENIE ST 1

128 HAZEL DELL AVE 1

230 CHRISTIE RD 1

1 EUSTON ST 1

283 HAZEL DELL AVE 1

250 CHRISTIE RD 1

321 HAZEL DELL AVE 1

344 HAZEL DELL AVE 1

17 EVERGLADE PL 1

360 HAZEL DELL AVE 1

305 KNOWLES AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

380 HAZEL DELL AVE 1

314 KNOWLES AVE 1

23 HAZEL PARK DR 1

825 KNOWLES AVE 1

597 HEADMASTER ROW 1

830 KNOWLES AVE 1

2661 KNOWLES AVE 1

635 CHURCHILL DR 1

11 HEATHER RD 1

156 CLARE AVE 1

1036 CLARENCE AVE 1

301 FEARN AVE 1

355 FEARN AVE 1

1 LA GRAVE ST 1

42 CLONARD AVE 1

4 FENNBARK PL 1

4 LA PORTE DR 1

145 CLONARD AVE 1

65 FERMOR AVE 1

53 LAKE LAWN DR 1

630 CLOUTIER DR 1

690 CLOUTIER DR 1

44 FIFTH AVE 1

215 LAKE VILLAGE RD 1

8 CLOVERDALE CRES 1

55 FIFTH AVE 1

12 CLOVERDALE CRES 1

161 HELMSDALE AVE 1

329 HELMSDALE AVE 1

421 HELMSDALE AVE 1

1010 FLEMING AVE 1

582 HENDERSON HWY 1

1014 FLEMING AVE 1

643 HENDERSON HWY 1

318 COLVIN AVE 1

90 FLETCHER CRES 1

830 HENDERSON HWY 1

325 COLVIN AVE 1

2083 HENDERSON HWY 1

636 CONSOL AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

31 FONTAINE CRES 1

96 FONTAINE CRES 1

147 LARCHDALE CRES 1

49 FONTAINE CRES 1

36 HESPELER AVE 1

106 LARCHE AVE W 1

98 FONTAINE CRES 1

563 HETHRINGTON AVE 1

25 FONTAINE CRES 1

3 LAURENTIA BAY 1

76 HIGH POINT DR 1

91 LAVAL DR 1

130 LAVAL DR 1

244 HILL ST 1

27 HIGH RIDGE RD 1

245 HIGH RIDGE RD 1

28 LECHMAN PL 1

215 FORTIER AVE 1

51 HINDLEY AVE 1

92 LE MAIRE ST 1

244 FORTIER AVE 1

68 HINDLEY AVE 1

104 LEIGHTON AVE 1

115 CORMORANT BAY 1

89 HINDLEY AVE 1

143 LEIGHTON AVE 1

65 CORNELL DR 1

94 HINDLEY AVE 1

185 LEIGHTON AVE 1

85 FRASER RD 1

96 HINDLEY AVE 1

375 LEIGHTON AVE 1

95 FRASER RD 1

165 HINDLEY AVE 1

596 COTE ST 1

93 FREDERICK AVE 1

217 HINDLEY AVE 1

94 FREDERICK AVE 1

1205 HOKA ST 1

874 CRESCENT DR 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

54 FRONTENAC BAY 1

919 CRESCENT DR 1

943 CRESCENT DR 1

948 CRESCENT DR 1

373 GABOURY PL 1

54 LENNOX AVE 1

79 CRESTWOOD CRES 1

2 HOOPER PL 1

117 LENNOX AVE 1

153 CRESTWOOD CRES 1

434 HORACE ST 1

2 LEONARD SHAKESPEARE BAY 1

460 HORACE ST 1

108 MINIKADA BAY 1

10 GARDNER COVE 1

658 HOSKIN AVE 1

60 LINDEN AVE 1

116 MINIKADA BAY 1

698 HOSKIN AVE 1

533 LINDEN AVE 1

336 HOUDE DR 1

660 LINDEN AVE 1

102 HUMBOLDT AVE 1

685 LINDEN AVE 1

1320 MOLSON ST 1

47 MONCK AVE 1

778 MONCTON AVE 1

802 MONCTON AVE 1

807 MONCTON AVE 1

821 GATEWAY RD 1

916 MONCTON AVE 1

40 GATINEAU BAY 1

924 MONCTON AVE 1

49 GAUVIN ST 1

23 INMAN AVE 1

44 GEMINI AVE 1

2 IOWA ST 1

550 MONTAGUE AVE 1

119 GEORGE SUTTIE BAY 1

12 LITZ PL 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

121 GEORGE SUTTIE BAY 1

10 IROQUOIS BAY 1

22 LITZ PL 1

145 GEORGE SUTTIE BAY 1

173 IRVING PL 1

446 LOCKSLEY BAY 1

447 LOCKSLEY BAY 1

8 MORIER AVE 1

6 JADE PL 1

7 MORNINGMEAD WALK 1

258 JAMISON AVE 1

260 GILMORE AVE 1

325 JAMISON AVE 1

43 GLEN AVE 1

507 JAMISON AVE 1

54 GLEN AVE 1

569 JAMISON AVE 1

27 GLENEAGLES RD 1

66 LORD AVE 1

7 GLENGARRY DR 1

14 GLENLAWN AVE 1

256 GORDON AVE 1

172 GRANDVIEW ST 1

208 MUNROE AVE 1

759 MUNROE AVE 1

182 LYNDALE DR 1

864 LYON ST 1

136 GRASSIE BLVD 1

67 JODONNDRA BAY 1

432 GRASSIE BLVD 1

14 JOGUES RD 1

711 NAIRN AVE 1

75 GRASSINGTON BAY 1

22 JOGUES RD 1

1103 NAIRN AVE 1

420 JOHN FORSYTH RD UNIT 10 1

288 NEIL AVE 1

45 GREENE AVE 1

27 JOHN TAYLOR PL 1

502 NEIL AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

46 GREENE AVE 1

293 JOHNSON AVE W 1

9 NEPTUNE BAY 1

160 GREENE AVE 1

323 JOHNSON AVE W 1

232 GREENE AVE 1

331 JOHNSON AVE W 1

385 GREENE AVE 1

339 JOHNSON AVE W 1

19 NEWARK RD 1

447 GREENE AVE 1

476 JUBILEE AVE 1

455 GREENE AVE 1

489 JUBILEE AVE 1

134 NEWMAN AVE E 1

572 GREENE AVE 1

556 JUBILEE AVE 1

207 NEWMAN AVE W 1

580 GREENE AVE 1

782 JUBILEE AVE 1

404 NEWMAN AVE W 1

610 GREENE AVE 1

860 JUBILEE AVE 1

12 JUPITER BAY 1

5 RILEY CRES 1

16 JUPITER BAY 1

25 RILEY CRES 1

18 JUPITER BAY 1

52 RILLWOOD PL 1

42 JUPITER BAY 1

56 NOBLE AVE 1

61 JUPITER BAY 1

101 NOBLE AVE 1

100 KANATA ST 1

83 NORILYN BAY 1

458 RITCHOT ST 1

815 KEBIR PL 1

77 MAITLAND DR 1

10 RIVER RD 1

23 KEELEGATE PL 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

811 NORTH DR 1

34 RIVERBEND AVE 1

775 MANHATTAN AVE 1

937 NORTH DR 1

62 RIVERBEND AVE 1

136 RIVER POINTE DR 1

25 KENNETH ST 1

290 NOTRE DAME ST 1

466 RIVERTON AVE 1

427 KENT RD 1

643 NOTTINGHAM AVE 1

486 RIVERTON AVE 1

659 KENT RD 1

591 NOVAVISTA DR 1

661 KENT RD 1

23 RIZZUTO BAY 1

58 ROBERT BLAIKIE PL 1

47 KESLAR RD 1

131 ROBERTA AVE 1

426 ROBERTA AVE 1

465 ROBERTA AVE 1

530 ROBERTA AVE 1

319 OAKLAND AVE 1

550 ROBERTA AVE 1

363 OAKLAND AVE 1

638 ROBERTA AVE 1

450 OAKLAND AVE 1

674 ROBERTA AVE 1

492 OAKLAND AVE 1

75 ROBERTSON CRES 1

566 OAKLAND AVE 1

325 KILDARE AVE E 1

656 OAKLAND AVE 1

353 KILDARE AVE E 1

19 OAKLEIGH PL 1

536 KILDARE AVE E 1

306 MAPLEWOOD AVE 1

249 OAKVIEW AVE 1

550 KILDARE AVE E 1

339 OAKVIEW AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

735 KILDARE AVE E 1

401 OAKVIEW AVE 1

985 ROCH ST 1

433 KILDARE AVE W 1

493 MARION ST 1

533 OAKVIEW AVE 1

168 ROCHESTER AVE 1

435 KILDARE AVE W 1

302 OAKWOOD AVE 1

703 KILDARE AVE W 1

81 ROCKSPUR ST 1

728 KILDONAN DR 1

445 MARK PEARCE AVE 1

1171 KILDONAN DR 1

473 MARK PEARCE AVE 1

470 OTTAWA AVE 1

1177 KILDONAN DR 1

578 MARK PEARCE AVE 1

501 KIMBERLY AVE 1

1419 MARS DR 1

559 KIMBERLY AVE 1

1429 MARS DR 1

401 ROSEDALE AVE 1

1439 MARS DR 1

112 ROSELAWN BAY 1

505 MARSDEN ST 1

42 ROSEWOOD PL 1

245 MARSHALL BAY 1

173 MARSHALL CRES 1

666 MARTIN AVE E 1

705 MARTIN AVE E 1

203 ROSSEAU AVE W 1

830 MARTIN AVE E 1

84 PADDINGTON RD 1

709 ROSSEAU AVE W 1

286 KINGSFORD AVE 1

330 MARTIN AVE W 1

474 PADDINGTON RD 1

1110 ROTHESAY ST 1

557 KINGSFORD AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

1074 PANDORA AVE W 1

1550 ROTHESAY ST 1

37 KINGSTON ROW 1

1610 ROTHESAY ST 1

181 KINGSTON ROW 1

1877 ROTHESAY ST 1

46 KINGSWOOD AVE 1

153 PARK GROVE DR 1

1912 ROTHESAY ST 1

20 KINSLEY CRES 1

1916 ROTHESAY ST 1

1112 PARKER AVE 1

101 ROWANDALE CRES 1

43 STORMONT DR 1

186 STRANMILLIS AVE 1

237 PARKVILLE BAY 1

240 PARKVILLE BAY 1

246 PARKVILLE BAY 1

64 PARKVILLE DR 1

90 PARKVILLE DR 1

294 ROYAL MINT DR 1

304 STROOD AVE 1

608 PASADENA AVE 1

107 ROYAL SALINGER RD 1

2 SUMMERFIELD WAY 1

671 PASADENA AVE 1

162 SUMMERFIELD WAY 1

144 PAULLEY DR 1

13 SUNBURST CRES 1

35 RUDOLPH BAY 1

13A SUNBURST CRES 1

115 SUNDIAL CRES 1

1041 MCCALMAN AVE 1

6 PEMBRIDGE BAY 1

26 SUNRISE COVE 1

1045 MCCALMAN AVE 1

15 PENFOLD CRES 1

2 RUSHMORE RD 1

30 SUNSET BLVD 1

442 SUTTON AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

135 MCFADDEN AVE 1

448 SUTTON AVE 1

224 MCFADDEN AVE 1

68 PERES OBLATS DR 1

248 SYDNEY AVE 1

63 MCGILL PL 1

86 RYERSON AVE 1

256 SYDNEY AVE 1

67 MCGILL PL 1

301 SYDNEY AVE 1

119 SAGE WOOD AVE 1

521 SYDNEY AVE 1

560 MCIVOR AVE 1

23 SALME DR 1

546 SYDNEY AVE 1

590 MCIVOR AVE 1

839 TACHE AVE 1

816 MCIVOR AVE 1

101 PILGRIM AVE 1

15 TAFT CRES 1

609 MCLEOD AVE 1

21 PINE BLUFF RD 1

637 MCLEOD AVE 1

135 PINEDALE AVE 1

110 MCMEANS AVE E 1

13 SANDALE DR 1

348 TALBOT AVE 1

141 MCMEANS AVE E 1

20 PLEASANT BAY 1

39 SANDALE DR 1

574 TALBOT AVE 1

541 MCMEANS AVE E 1

41 PLEASANT BAY 1

62 SANDALE DR 1

735 TALBOT AVE 1

2110 PLESSIS RD 1

90 SANDALE DR 1

128 TALON BAY 1

5 SANDRA BAY 1

6 SANDRA BAY 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

293 MEADOWOOD DR 1

1 MELMAR PL 1

8 MELMAR PL 1

629 MELROSE AVE W 1

631 MELROSE AVE W 1

5 SEIER BAY 1

733 MELROSE AVE W 1

420 THAMES AVE 1

43 MERCURY BAY 1

458 THAMES AVE 1

141 THATCHER DR 1

3 METZ ST 1

146 THE GLEN 1

14 MIDDLEHURST CRES 1

248 POPLARWOOD AVE 1

35 THORNDALE AVE 1

326 MILFORD ST 1

23 TOD DR 1

928 PRINCE RUPERT AVE 1

64 TOMLINSON AVE 1

975 PRINCE RUPERT AVE 1

34 PRINCIPAL BAY 1

596 TOWNSEND AVE 1

573 TREMBLAY ST 1

254 TRENT AVE 1

267 TRENT AVE 1

25 TRITON BAY 1

31 TRITON BAY 1

47 TRITON BAY 1

25 SHADYSIDE DR 1

473 SHARRON BAY 1

31 TUDOR CRES 1

19 SHAY CRES 1

92 TU‐PELO AVE 1

20 SHAY CRES 1

100 TURNHAM DR 1

65 SHEARWATER BAY 1

576 UNION AVE E 1

1032 RADISSON AVE 1

782 UNION AVE E 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

1 SIERRA PL 1

264 UNION AVE W 1

749 RATHGAR AVE 1

4 VALE PL 1

743 RAVELSTON AVE W 1

73 RAVINE DR 1

52 REAY CRES 1

52 RED OAK DR 1

78 SIMON DR 1

90 SIMON DR 1

217 VICTORIA AVE E 1

211 VICTORIA AVE W 1

560 VICTORIA AVE W 1

517 REGENT AVE E 1

365 SIOUX RD 1

27 VICTORIA CRES 1

630 REGENT AVE W 1

724 REGENT AVE W 1

20 REICHERT ST 1

27 VIRDEN CRES 1

99 VIVIAN AVE 1

136 VRYENHOEK CRES 1

156 VRYENHOEK CRES 1

160 VRYENHOEK CRES 1

173 VRYENHOEK CRES 1

177 VRYENHOEK CRES 1

11 WADHAM BAY 1

136 RIEL AVE 1

15 SOLACE KEY 1

48 WALDEN CRES 1

1416 SOMERVILLE AVE 1

300 WALES AVE 1

1440 SOMERVILLE AVE 1

392 WALES AVE 1

793 SOUTH DR 1

551 WALKER AVE 1

799 SOUTH DR 1

778 WALKER AVE 1

127 SOUTHMOOR RD 1

59 SOUTHWELL RD 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

650 WARDE AVE UNIT 9 1

1127 SOUTHWOOD AVE 1

650 WARDE AVE UNIT 44 1

340 SPEERS RD 1

3 SPINE DR 1

277 SPRINGFIELD RD 1

239 WASHINGTON AVE 1

319 SPRINGFIELD RD 1

857 WATERFORD AVE 1

441 SPRINGFIELD RD 1

933 WATERFORD AVE 1

56 SPRINGSIDE DR 1

25 WATERFRONT RD 1

6 SPRINGWOOD DR 1

56 SPRINGWOOD DR 1

65 SPRINGWOOD DR 1

97 SPRINGWOOD DR 1

18 ST ANDREW RD 1

288 WAVELL AVE 1

500 ST ANNE'S RD UNIT 8 1

1567 ST ANNE'S RD 1

1633 ST ANNE'S RD 1

1644 ST ANNE'S RD 1

44 WEATHERSTONE PL 1

62 WEAVER BAY 1

501 WEEDON ST 1

42 ST CLAIRE BLVD 1

24 ST GEORGE RD 1

458 ST JEAN BAPTISTE ST 1

82 WERRELL CRES 1

109 WERRELL CRES 1

237 ST MARTIN BLVD 1

96 ST MARY'S RD 1

27 WEST LAKE CRES 1

2270 ST MARY'S RD UNIT 6 1

17 WESTMOUNT BAY 1

2855 ST MARY'S RD 1

2942 ST MARY'S RD 1

3428 ST MARY'S RD 1

409 WHITTIER AVE E 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Garbage Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number
No. of 

Units

126 ST VITAL RD 1

486 STALKER BAY 1

909 WICKLOW PL 1

408 WIDLAKE ST 1

44 WIEBE'S DR 1

66 WILLOWLAKE CRES UNIT 15 1

25 WILTSHIRE BAY 1

969 WINDERMERE AVE 1

977 WINDERMERE AVE 1

413 WINONA ST 1

418 WINTERTON AVE 1

422 WINTERTON AVE 1

165 WOODLAWN AVE 1

52 WOODSIDE CRES 1

941 WOODVALE ST 1

991 WOODVALE ST 1

482 WOODWARD AVE 1

41 WORTHINGTON AVE 1

69 WORTHINGTON AVE 1

204 WORTHINGTON AVE 1

9 WYNTEN CRES 1

521 YALE AVE W 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

27 ALBURG DR 1

10 ALDERWOOD RD 1

14 ALDERWOOD RD 1

16 ALDERWOOD RD 1

78 ALGONQUIN AVE 1

23 ALMOND BAY 1

142 AMERSHAM CRES 1

12 APPLETON ST 1

125 ARCHIBALD ST 1

763 ARCHIBALD ST 1

121 ARDEN AVE 1

132 ARDEN AVE 1

15 ARGONNE BAY 1

50 ARGONNE BAY 1

230 ARNOLD AVE 1

333 ARNOLD AVE 1

339 ARNOLD AVE 1

413 ARNOLD AVE 1

55 BURNABY BAY 1

31 BURNHILL BAY 1

47 BURNTWOOD CRES 1

2 ASHTON AVE 1

5 ASHTON AVE 1

75 AUGUSTA DR 1

171 AVALON RD 1

31 BUTTONWOOD BAY 1

54 CABOT CRES 1

6 AVONDALE RD 1

16 AVONDALE RD 1

27 CALLUM CRES 1

235 CAMBIE RD 1

55 BAIRDMORE BLVD UNIT 32 1

15 CAMEO CRES 1

270 BAIRDMORE BLVD 1

306 BALFOUR AVE 1

29 CAMROSE BAY 1

19 CAPRICORN PL 1

476 CARLAW AVE 1

585 CARLAW AVE 1

5 DURHAM BAY 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

8 CASCADE BAY 1

10 DURHAM BAY 1

40 CASCADE BAY 1

271 DUSSAULT AVE 1

295 EAGLEMERE DR 1

643 BARDAL BAY 1

685 BARDAL BAY 1

689 BARDAL BAY 1

39 EAST SPRINGS COVE 1

9 ECHO BAY 1

95 BARRINGTON AVE 1

23 ECHO BAY 1

134 BARRINGTON AVE 1

78 EDGEMONT DR 1

179 EDGEWATER DR 1

820 BARRY AVE 1

389 EDGEWOOD ST 1

340 BARTLET AVE 1

394 EDGEWOOD ST 1

551 EDISON AVE 1

122 EDWARD AVE E 1

51 CEDAR PL 1

310 EDWARD AVE W 1

137 EGERTON RD 1

71 BAYRIDGE AVE 1

156 EGERTON RD 1

171 CHALMERS AVE 1

547 CHALMERS AVE 1

641 CHALMERS AVE 1

845 CHALMERS AVE E 1

101 ELM PARK RD 1

857 CHALMERS AVE E 1

18 CHAMPAGNE CRES 1

35 EMORY RD 1

52 CHAMPLAIN ST 1

142 ENFIELD CRES 1

1420 CHANCELLOR DR 1

114 BECKINSALE BAY 1

1615 CHANCELLOR DR 1

185 BECKINSALE BAY 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

12 ABBOTSFORD CRES 1

31 ABBOTSFORD CRES 1

45 ABBOTSFORD CRES 1

570 CHELSEA AVE 1

149 ESSAR AVE 1

140 CHELSEA PL 1

37 ESSEX AVE 1

38 BELAIR RD 1

257 CHERITON AVE 1

42 CHERWELL RD 1

20 CHIPPAWA BAY 1

257 EUGENIE ST 1

220 CHRISTIE RD 1

263 EUGENIE ST 1

230 CHRISTIE RD 1

1 EUSTON ST 1

250 CHRISTIE RD 1

51 BERARD WAY 1

17 EVERGLADE PL 1

635 CHURCHILL DR 1

39 BERRYDALE AVE 1

156 CLARE AVE 1

63 BERRYDALE AVE 1

1036 CLARENCE AVE 1

301 FEARN AVE 1

93 BERRYDALE AVE 1

355 FEARN AVE 1

42 CLONARD AVE 1

4 FENNBARK PL 1

114 BETHUNE WAY 1

145 CLONARD AVE 1

65 FERMOR AVE 1

630 CLOUTIER DR 1

85 BIBEAU BAY 1

690 CLOUTIER DR 1

44 FIFTH AVE 1

6 BIRCH BAY 1

8 CLOVERDALE CRES 1

55 FIFTH AVE 1

161 HELMSDALE AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

12 CLOVERDALE CRES 1

329 HELMSDALE AVE 1

421 HELMSDALE AVE 1

10 BLENHEIM AVE 1

115 BLENHEIM AVE 1

582 HENDERSON HWY 1

1010 FLEMING AVE 1

643 HENDERSON HWY 1

1014 FLEMING AVE 1

830 HENDERSON HWY 1

4 BLUERIDGE BAY 1

318 COLVIN AVE 1

90 FLETCHER CRES 1

2083 HENDERSON HWY 1

88 BLUEWATER CRES 1

325 COLVIN AVE 1

636 CONSOL AVE 1

99 BLUE MOUNTAIN RD 1

31 FONTAINE CRES 1

429 BONNER AVE 1

96 FONTAINE CRES 1

36 HESPELER AVE 1

49 FONTAINE CRES 1

563 HETHRINGTON AVE 1

98 FONTAINE CRES 1

25 FONTAINE CRES 1

76 HIGH POINT DR 1

533 BOURGEAULT ST 1

244 HILL ST 1

27 HIGH RIDGE RD 1

245 HIGH RIDGE RD 1

548 BOWMAN AVE 1

51 HINDLEY AVE 1

565 BOWMAN AVE 1

215 FORTIER AVE 1

68 HINDLEY AVE 1

244 FORTIER AVE 1

89 HINDLEY AVE 1

115 CORMORANT BAY 1

94 HINDLEY AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

65 CORNELL DR 1

96 HINDLEY AVE 1

85 FRASER RD 1

165 HINDLEY AVE 1

95 FRASER RD 1

217 HINDLEY AVE 1

1205 HOKA ST 1

27 BRAMTON ST 1

596 COTE ST 1

93 FREDERICK AVE 1

481 BRANDON AVE 1

94 FREDERICK AVE 1

770 BRAZIER ST 1

874 CRESCENT DR 1

54 FRONTENAC BAY 1

10 BREBEUF RD 1

919 CRESCENT DR 1

14 BREBEUF RD 1

943 CRESCENT DR 1

22 BRENTFORD RD 1

948 CRESCENT DR 1

373 GABOURY PL 1

64 BREWSTER BAY 1

2 HOOPER PL 1

63 BRIAR DEL PL 1

79 CRESTWOOD CRES 1

434 HORACE ST 1

64 BRISBANE AVE 1

153 CRESTWOOD CRES 1

460 HORACE ST 1

23 CUNARD PL 1

658 HOSKIN AVE 1

97 CUNNINGTON AVE 1

10 GARDNER COVE 1

698 HOSKIN AVE 1

336 HOUDE DR 1

38 BRONSTONE BLVD 1

102 HUMBOLDT AVE 1

248 BRONX AVE 1

369 BRONX AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

757 DALY ST S 1

49 D'ARCY DR 1

821 GATEWAY RD 1

1012 DAY ST 1

40 GATINEAU BAY 1

1106 DAY ST 1

49 GAUVIN ST 1

23 INMAN AVE 1

1603 DAY ST 1

21 DAYTON DR 1

44 GEMINI AVE 1

2 IOWA ST 1

6 DE JONG CRES 1

119 GEORGE SUTTIE BAY 1

336 DE LA CATHEDRALE AVE 1

121 GEORGE SUTTIE BAY 1

10 IROQUOIS BAY 1

340 DE LA CATHEDRALE AVE 1

145 GEORGE SUTTIE BAY 1

173 IRVING PL 1

12 LITZ PL 1

835 DE L'EGLISE AVE 1

22 LITZ PL 1

836 DE L'EGLISE AVE 1

6 JADE PL 1

446 LOCKSLEY BAY 1

447 LOCKSLEY BAY 1

288 DES MEURONS ST 1

258 JAMISON AVE 1

325 DES MEURONS ST 1

260 GILMORE AVE 1

325 JAMISON AVE 1

300 DEVON AVE 1

43 GLEN AVE 1

507 JAMISON AVE 1

54 GLEN AVE 1

569 JAMISON AVE 1

27 GLENEAGLES RD 1

7 GLENGARRY DR 1

14 GLENLAWN AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

66 LORD AVE 1

188 DOLLARD BLVD 1

256 GORDON AVE 1

255 DOLLARD BLVD 1

279 DONALDA AVE 1

172 GRANDVIEW ST 1

35 DONEGAL BAY 1

403 DOWLING AVE E 1

136 GRASSIE BLVD 1

67 JODONNDRA BAY 1

182 LYNDALE DR 1

432 GRASSIE BLVD 1

14 JOGUES RD 1

864 LYON ST 1

355 DRAKE BLVD 1

75 GRASSINGTON BAY 1

22 JOGUES RD 1

420 JOHN FORSYTH RD UNIT 10 1

347 DUBUC ST 1

45 GREENE AVE 1

27 JOHN TAYLOR PL 1

438 DUBUC ST 1

46 GREENE AVE 1

293 JOHNSON AVE W 1

442 DUBUC ST 1

160 GREENE AVE 1

323 JOHNSON AVE W 1

232 GREENE AVE 1

331 JOHNSON AVE W 1

385 GREENE AVE 1

339 JOHNSON AVE W 1

447 GREENE AVE 1

476 JUBILEE AVE 1

896 DUGAS ST 1

455 GREENE AVE 1

489 JUBILEE AVE 1

572 GREENE AVE 1

556 JUBILEE AVE 1

580 GREENE AVE 1

782 JUBILEE AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

610 GREENE AVE 1

860 JUBILEE AVE 1

246 DUNKIRK DR 1

665 GREENE AVE 1

12 JUPITER BAY 1

80 DUNRAVEN AVE 1

130 GREENVIEW RD 1

16 JUPITER BAY 1

400 DUNROBIN AVE 1

471 GREY ST 1

18 JUPITER BAY 1

412 DUNROBIN AVE 1

58 GREYFRIARS RD 1

42 JUPITER BAY 1

416 DUNROBIN AVE 1

97 GREYFRIARS RD 1

61 JUPITER BAY 1

528 DUNROBIN AVE 1

644 GRIERSON AVE 1

100 KANATA ST 1

589 DUNROBIN AVE 1

646 GRIERSON AVE 1

815 KEBIR PL 1

613 DUNROBIN AVE 1

15 GRIMSTON RD 1

23 KEELEGATE PL 1

3 DURADO BAY 1

77 MAITLAND DR 1

98 GUAY AVE 1

811 NORTH DR 1

114 GULL LAKE RD 1

25 KENNETH ST 1

775 MANHATTAN AVE 1

937 NORTH DR 1

192 GULL LAKE RD 1

427 KENT RD 1

659 KENT RD 1

290 NOTRE DAME ST 1

97 HAIG AVE 1

661 KENT RD 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

643 NOTTINGHAM AVE 1

4 HALKIRK BAY 1

591 NOVAVISTA DR 1

2350 HALLAMA DR 1

47 KESLAR RD 1

208 HALLFIELD BAY 1

294 HAMEL AVE 1

314 HAMEL AVE 1

316 HAMEL AVE 1

24 HANDYSIDE AVE 1

319 OAKLAND AVE 1

112 HANDYSIDE AVE 1

363 OAKLAND AVE 1

150 HANDYSIDE AVE 1

450 OAKLAND AVE 1

492 OAKLAND AVE 1

590 HARBISON AVE E 1

325 KILDARE AVE E 1

566 OAKLAND AVE 1

437 HARBISON AVE W 1

353 KILDARE AVE E 1

656 OAKLAND AVE 1

508 HARBISON AVE W 1

536 KILDARE AVE E 1

19 OAKLEIGH PL 1

513 HARBISON AVE W 1

550 KILDARE AVE E 1

306 MAPLEWOOD AVE 1

249 OAKVIEW AVE 1

735 KILDARE AVE E 1

339 OAKVIEW AVE 1

433 KILDARE AVE W 1

401 OAKVIEW AVE 1

435 KILDARE AVE W 1

493 MARION ST 1

533 OAKVIEW AVE 1

703 KILDARE AVE W 1

302 OAKWOOD AVE 1

185 HARPER AVE 1

728 KILDONAN DR 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

1171 KILDONAN DR 1

445 MARK PEARCE AVE 1

117 HARROWBY AVE 1

1177 KILDONAN DR 1

473 MARK PEARCE AVE 1

470 OTTAWA AVE 1

51 HART AVE 1

501 KIMBERLY AVE 1

578 MARK PEARCE AVE 1

559 KIMBERLY AVE 1

1419 MARS DR 1

1429 MARS DR 1

1439 MARS DR 1

505 MARSDEN ST 1

245 MARSHALL BAY 1

436 HARVARD AVE W 1

173 MARSHALL CRES 1

2 HATCHER RD 1

666 MARTIN AVE E 1

126 HATCHER RD 1

705 MARTIN AVE E 1

209 HATCHER RD 1

286 KINGSFORD AVE 1

830 MARTIN AVE E 1

84 PADDINGTON RD 1

45 HAWSTEAD RD 1

557 KINGSFORD AVE 1

330 MARTIN AVE W 1

474 PADDINGTON RD 1

128 HAZEL DELL AVE 1

37 KINGSTON ROW 1

1074 PANDORA AVE W 1

283 HAZEL DELL AVE 1

181 KINGSTON ROW 1

321 HAZEL DELL AVE 1

46 KINGSWOOD AVE 1

344 HAZEL DELL AVE 1

20 KINSLEY CRES 1

153 PARK GROVE DR 1

360 HAZEL DELL AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

380 HAZEL DELL AVE 1

305 KNOWLES AVE 1

1112 PARKER AVE 1

23 HAZEL PARK DR 1

314 KNOWLES AVE 1

597 HEADMASTER ROW 1

825 KNOWLES AVE 1

830 KNOWLES AVE 1

11 HEATHER RD 1

2661 KNOWLES AVE 1

237 PARKVILLE BAY 1

240 PARKVILLE BAY 1

1 LA GRAVE ST 1

246 PARKVILLE BAY 1

4 LA PORTE DR 1

64 PARKVILLE DR 1

53 LAKE LAWN DR 1

90 PARKVILLE DR 1

294 ROYAL MINT DR 1

215 LAKE VILLAGE RD 1

608 PASADENA AVE 1

107 ROYAL SALINGER RD 1

671 PASADENA AVE 1

144 PAULLEY DR 1

35 RUDOLPH BAY 1

1041 MCCALMAN AVE 1

6 PEMBRIDGE BAY 1

1045 MCCALMAN AVE 1

15 PENFOLD CRES 1

2 RUSHMORE RD 1

135 MCFADDEN AVE 1

224 MCFADDEN AVE 1

68 PERES OBLATS DR 1

63 MCGILL PL 1

86 RYERSON AVE 1

147 LARCHDALE CRES 1

67 MCGILL PL 1

106 LARCHE AVE W 1

119 SAGE WOOD AVE 1

560 MCIVOR AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

23 SALME DR 1

3 LAURENTIA BAY 1

590 MCIVOR AVE 1

91 LAVAL DR 1

816 MCIVOR AVE 1

101 PILGRIM AVE 1

130 LAVAL DR 1

609 MCLEOD AVE 1

21 PINE BLUFF RD 1

637 MCLEOD AVE 1

135 PINEDALE AVE 1

110 MCMEANS AVE E 1

13 SANDALE DR 1

28 LECHMAN PL 1

141 MCMEANS AVE E 1

20 PLEASANT BAY 1

39 SANDALE DR 1

41 PLEASANT BAY 1

92 LE MAIRE ST 1

541 MCMEANS AVE E 1

62 SANDALE DR 1

104 LEIGHTON AVE 1

2110 PLESSIS RD 1

90 SANDALE DR 1

143 LEIGHTON AVE 1

5 SANDRA BAY 1

185 LEIGHTON AVE 1

6 SANDRA BAY 1

375 LEIGHTON AVE 1

293 MEADOWOOD DR 1

1 MELMAR PL 1

8 MELMAR PL 1

629 MELROSE AVE W 1

631 MELROSE AVE W 1

5 SEIER BAY 1

733 MELROSE AVE W 1

43 MERCURY BAY 1

54 LENNOX AVE 1

3 METZ ST 1

117 LENNOX AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

14 MIDDLEHURST CRES 1

248 POPLARWOOD AVE 1

2 LEONARD SHAKESPEARE BAY 1

326 MILFORD ST 1

108 MINIKADA BAY 1

60 LINDEN AVE 1

116 MINIKADA BAY 1

533 LINDEN AVE 1

660 LINDEN AVE 1

928 PRINCE RUPERT AVE 1

685 LINDEN AVE 1

1320 MOLSON ST 1

975 PRINCE RUPERT AVE 1

47 MONCK AVE 1

34 PRINCIPAL BAY 1

778 MONCTON AVE 1

802 MONCTON AVE 1

807 MONCTON AVE 1

916 MONCTON AVE 1

573 TREMBLAY ST 1

924 MONCTON AVE 1

254 TRENT AVE 1

267 TRENT AVE 1

25 TRITON BAY 1

550 MONTAGUE AVE 1

31 TRITON BAY 1

47 TRITON BAY 1

25 SHADYSIDE DR 1

8 MORIER AVE 1

473 SHARRON BAY 1

31 TUDOR CRES 1

7 MORNINGMEAD WALK 1

19 SHAY CRES 1

92 TU‐PELO AVE 1

20 SHAY CRES 1

100 TURNHAM DR 1

65 SHEARWATER BAY 1

576 UNION AVE E 1

1032 RADISSON AVE 1

782 UNION AVE E 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

1 SIERRA PL 1

264 UNION AVE W 1

749 RATHGAR AVE 1

4 VALE PL 1

743 RAVELSTON AVE W 1

73 RAVINE DR 1

52 REAY CRES 1

52 RED OAK DR 1

78 SIMON DR 1

90 SIMON DR 1

208 MUNROE AVE 1

759 MUNROE AVE 1

217 VICTORIA AVE E 1

211 VICTORIA AVE W 1

711 NAIRN AVE 1

560 VICTORIA AVE W 1

1103 NAIRN AVE 1

517 REGENT AVE E 1

365 SIOUX RD 1

27 VICTORIA CRES 1

288 NEIL AVE 1

630 REGENT AVE W 1

502 NEIL AVE 1

724 REGENT AVE W 1

9 NEPTUNE BAY 1

20 REICHERT ST 1

27 VIRDEN CRES 1

99 VIVIAN AVE 1

136 VRYENHOEK CRES 1

19 NEWARK RD 1

156 VRYENHOEK CRES 1

160 VRYENHOEK CRES 1

134 NEWMAN AVE E 1

173 VRYENHOEK CRES 1

207 NEWMAN AVE W 1

177 VRYENHOEK CRES 1

404 NEWMAN AVE W 1

11 WADHAM BAY 1

136 RIEL AVE 1

15 SOLACE KEY 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

48 WALDEN CRES 1

5 RILEY CRES 1

1416 SOMERVILLE AVE 1

300 WALES AVE 1

25 RILEY CRES 1

1440 SOMERVILLE AVE 1

392 WALES AVE 1

52 RILLWOOD PL 1

793 SOUTH DR 1

551 WALKER AVE 1

56 NOBLE AVE 1

799 SOUTH DR 1

778 WALKER AVE 1

101 NOBLE AVE 1

83 NORILYN BAY 1

458 RITCHOT ST 1

127 SOUTHMOOR RD 1

10 RIVER RD 1

59 SOUTHWELL RD 1

650 WARDE AVE UNIT 9 1

34 RIVERBEND AVE 1

1127 SOUTHWOOD AVE 1

650 WARDE AVE UNIT 44 1

340 SPEERS RD 1

62 RIVERBEND AVE 1

136 RIVER POINTE DR 1

3 SPINE DR 1

466 RIVERTON AVE 1

486 RIVERTON AVE 1

277 SPRINGFIELD RD 1

239 WASHINGTON AVE 1

319 SPRINGFIELD RD 1

857 WATERFORD AVE 1

23 RIZZUTO BAY 1

441 SPRINGFIELD RD 1

933 WATERFORD AVE 1

58 ROBERT BLAIKIE PL 1

56 SPRINGSIDE DR 1

25 WATERFRONT RD 1

131 ROBERTA AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

6 SPRINGWOOD DR 1

426 ROBERTA AVE 1

56 SPRINGWOOD DR 1

465 ROBERTA AVE 1

65 SPRINGWOOD DR 1

530 ROBERTA AVE 1

97 SPRINGWOOD DR 1

550 ROBERTA AVE 1

638 ROBERTA AVE 1

18 ST ANDREW RD 1

288 WAVELL AVE 1

674 ROBERTA AVE 1

500 ST ANNE'S RD UNIT 8 1

75 ROBERTSON CRES 1

1567 ST ANNE'S RD 1

1633 ST ANNE'S RD 1

1644 ST ANNE'S RD 1

985 ROCH ST 1

168 ROCHESTER AVE 1

44 WEATHERSTONE PL 1

81 ROCKSPUR ST 1

62 WEAVER BAY 1

501 WEEDON ST 1

42 ST CLAIRE BLVD 1

24 ST GEORGE RD 1

458 ST JEAN BAPTISTE ST 1

401 ROSEDALE AVE 1

82 WERRELL CRES 1

112 ROSELAWN BAY 1

109 WERRELL CRES 1

42 ROSEWOOD PL 1

237 ST MARTIN BLVD 1

96 ST MARY'S RD 1

27 WEST LAKE CRES 1

2270 ST MARY'S RD UNIT 6 1

17 WESTMOUNT BAY 1

203 ROSSEAU AVE W 1

2855 ST MARY'S RD 1

709 ROSSEAU AVE W 1

2942 ST MARY'S RD 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

1110 ROTHESAY ST 1

3428 ST MARY'S RD 1

409 WHITTIER AVE E 1

1550 ROTHESAY ST 1

126 ST VITAL RD 1

1610 ROTHESAY ST 1

486 STALKER BAY 1

1877 ROTHESAY ST 1

909 WICKLOW PL 1

1912 ROTHESAY ST 1

408 WIDLAKE ST 1

1916 ROTHESAY ST 1

44 WIEBE'S DR 1

101 ROWANDALE CRES 1

43 STORMONT DR 1

186 STRANMILLIS AVE 1

66 WILLOWLAKE CRES UNIT 15 1

25 WILTSHIRE BAY 1

969 WINDERMERE AVE 1

977 WINDERMERE AVE 1

413 WINONA ST 1

304 STROOD AVE 1

418 WINTERTON AVE 1

2 SUMMERFIELD WAY 1

422 WINTERTON AVE 1

162 SUMMERFIELD WAY 1

13 SUNBURST CRES 1

13A SUNBURST CRES 1

115 SUNDIAL CRES 1

26 SUNRISE COVE 1

165 WOODLAWN AVE 1

30 SUNSET BLVD 1

442 SUTTON AVE 1

52 WOODSIDE CRES 1

448 SUTTON AVE 1

941 WOODVALE ST 1

991 WOODVALE ST 1

248 SYDNEY AVE 1

482 WOODWARD AVE 1

256 SYDNEY AVE 1



Collection of Walk‐up Service by Area

Area Two ‐ East of the Red River

Recycling Collection on a Set Day Cycle Once

Service St Number No. of Units

41 WORTHINGTON AVE 1

301 SYDNEY AVE 1

69 WORTHINGTON AVE 1

521 SYDNEY AVE 1

204 WORTHINGTON AVE 1

546 SYDNEY AVE 1

9 WYNTEN CRES 1

839 TACHE AVE 1

15 TAFT CRES 1

521 YALE AVE W 1

348 TALBOT AVE 1

574 TALBOT AVE 1

735 TALBOT AVE 1

128 TALON BAY 1

420 THAMES AVE 1

458 THAMES AVE 1

141 THATCHER DR 1

146 THE GLEN 1

35 THORNDALE AVE 1

23 TOD DR 1

64 TOMLINSON AVE 1

596 TOWNSEND AVE 1
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